



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1641 of 2022

A.S. ASSOCIATES *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

02/04/2025	None for petitioner in two rounds. Ms. Upasana Mehta, Dy. Govt. Advocate, Mr. Soumitra Kesharwani, Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Wankhede and Mr. Anumeh Shrivastava, Advocates for the respective respondents. List this case day after tomorrow i.e. on 04/04/2025. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	