



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1641 of 2022

A.S. ASSOCIATES *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

07/05/2026	Mr. Vipin Tiwari, Counsel for the petitioner. Dr. Arham Siddiqui, P.L. for the State. Mrs. Anusha Naik, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Apurv Goyal, Counsel for the respondent No. 2. Mr. Sanchit Bhatt, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Dhiraj Wankhede, Counsel for the respondent No. 3. Mr. Anumeh Shrivastava, Counsel for the respondent No. 4 through Video Conferencing. Heard on I.A. No. 01, application for amendment in the relief clause. On due consideration and for the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed. Seven days' time is granted to the petitioner to carry out the said amendment. List the matter in the week commencing 15.06.2026. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	---